
 

Cosmetology Program 

Textbooks List 

2023-2024 
 

Textbook Title Publisher ISBN 
Publisher 

Retail Price * 

CVCC Book 

Price ** 

Milady Standard Cosmetology 

14th Edition 
Milady  9780357871492 $169.95 $ 136.00 

Milady Standard Cosmetology 

14th Edition Workbook Bundle *** 
 

Milady  9780357922170 $148.90 *** $ 119.25 

 

Milady Standard Cosmetology Workbook Bundle  

Comprised of: 

14th Edition Workbook for Milady Standard Cosmetology 

And 

SWB Milady Standard Foundation 

 

 

 

 

Milady 

 

Milady 

 

 

 

9780357378922 

 

9781337095273 

 

 

 

$ 79.95 

 

$ 68.95 

 

Total Textbook Fee    $255.25 

 

Publisher website:   https://www.cengage.com/ 
 
* Price does not include shipping. Student would have to pay shipping.  
 
** Price includes shipping.  
 
*** Workbook Bundle only available for school to purchase. Individual workbook costs listed. 
 
 

https://www.cengage.com/

