

Cosmetology Program Textbooks List 2023-2024

Textbook Title	Publisher	ISBN	Publisher Retail Price *	CVCC Book Price **
Milady Standard Cosmetology 14 th Edition	Milady	9780357871492	\$169.95	\$ 136.00
Milady Standard Cosmetology 14 th Edition Workbook Bundle ***	Milady	9780357922170	\$148.90 ***	\$ 119.25
Milady Standard Cosmetology Workbook Bundle Comprised of: 14 th Edition Workbook for Milady Standard Cosmetology And SWB Milady Standard Foundation	Milady Milady	9780357378922 9781337095273	\$ 79.95 \$ 68.95	
Total Textbook Fee				\$255.25

Publisher website: https://www.cengage.com/

* Price does not include shipping. Student would have to pay shipping.

** Price includes shipping.

*** Workbook Bundle only available for school to purchase. Individual workbook costs listed.